%60 B‘lf:

v FE K W KR 55

HiE S0

[ Pea Bl = fal e [HT“ VNI e

A

FI\I: [

A M 78
Type of Benefit

o HI
Various Insured
Laborers

>

R

Total

Unemployment benefits

A &
Grand Total

@i k’ﬂ\lﬁj SH q‘i [/F'[*

Industrlal workers

SRl FEV L

Workers of commercial firms and shops

P Y[ SR A R
Employees in jOUI’na|ISEIC cultural,
nonprofit organizations or cooperative
enterprises

ARSI R S
Employges in government agencies and
schools

AR e N o

Workers employed in flshmg production

Hpy s H
Othelfs H-

305,076

113,985

151,483

9,095

18,423

120

11,970

74,021

26,530

37,945

1,612

5,756

44

2,134

EHTETEIE




Table 60 Persons of First Issue Beneficiary, by Type of Benefit
and Various Insured Laborer

2013 Unit  person
HL R D 2 S BN ikaat el 2 S R
Early reemployment Vocational training National Health Insurance
allowance living allowance Parental leave allowance premium support
32,122 7,572 62,595 128,766
12,227 2,818 22,969 49,441
16,370 4,002 28,466 64,700
682 206 3,785 2,810
1,923 328 2,441 7,975
6 70
914 218 4,934 3,770

Note See Note 1 of Table 59.



