表60 就業保險實計保險給付初次核付人數 —按給付種類及類別分

 中華民國102年
 單位:人

 給付種類 'ype of Benefit
 合
 計
 失業給付

合 計	失 業 給 付
Total	Unemployment benefits
305,076	74,021
113,985	26,530
151,483	37,945
9,095	1,612
18,423	5,756
120	44
11,970	2,134
	Total 305,076 113,985 151,483 9,095

註:同表59註1。

Table 60 Persons of First Issue Beneficiary, by Type of Benefit and Various Insured Laborer

2013 Unit: person 提早就業獎助津貼 職業訓練生活津貼 育嬰留職停薪津貼 全民健保保險費補助 Early reemployment allowance Vocational training living allowance National Health Insurance premium support Parental leave allowance 32,122 7,572 62,595 128,766 12,227 2,818 22,969 49,441 16,370 4,002 28,466 64,700 682 206 3,785 2,810 1,923 328 2,441 7,975 6 70 914 218 4,934 3,770

Note: See Note 1 of Table 59.